) 2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP
25-26.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP3 STK600, SPORT 600 - RACE 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Race time 6 1:40.080 14:49:46.911 2 1:44.343 14:43:16.919
Po. 1 - # 28 BLIN D. - Yamaha R6 13:08.225
1 1:41.087 14:41:21.394 7 1:39.781 14:51:26.692 3 1:42.979 14:44:59.898
2 1:37.428 14:42:58.822 8 1:40.040 14:53:06.732 4 1:42.086 14:46:41.984
3 1:39.106 14:44:37.928 5 1:41.431 14:48:23.415
Diff. First
4 1:38.261 14:46:16.189  PO. 5 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 +32.739 6 1:42.514 14:50:05.929
5 P——— P — 1 1:45.065 14:41:26.768 7 1:42.495 14:51:48.424
6 1:37.592 14:49:31.523 2 1:41.190 14:43:07.958 8 1:42.737 14:53:31.161
= ppp— ViS5 (G 3 1:42.470 14:44:50.428
) e, Diff. First
8 1:37.595 14:52:47.088 4 1:42.248 14:46:32.676  Po. 9 - # 91 PALACZ P. - Yamaha R6 +44.415
5 1:41.852 14:48:14.528 1 1:47.029 14:41:28.957
Diff. First . .49- . A3
Po. 2 - # 23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha | 0'4.4'2253 6 1:41.575 14:49:56.103 2 1:43.488 14:43:12.445
1 1:43.320 14:41:23.709 7 1:41.534 14:51:37.637 3 1:43.495 14:44:55.940
2 1:39.782 14:43:03.491 8 1:42.190 14:53:19.827 4 1:42.574 14:46:38.514
3 1:37.976 14:44:41.467 5 1:43.014 14:48:21.528
. Diff. First
a 1:37.789 14:46:19.256  PO-6- #17 BOLEK ). - Kawasaki ZX6R +32.879 6 1:44.415 14:50:05.943
5 1:37.911 14:47:57.167 1 S 82 14:41:25.708 7 1:42.943 14:51:48.886
6 1:38.263 14:49:35.430 2 1:41.813 14:43:07.521 8 1:42.617 14:53:31.503
= P P — 3 1:42.852 14:44:50.373
) . Diff. First
8 1:38.040 14:52:51.516 4 1:42.404 14:46:32.777 Po. 10 - # 71 STANKUNAS J. - Yamaha R6 +53.526
5 1:42.474 14:48:15.251 1 1:49.579 14:41:31.435
Po. 3 - # 92 NAWOISKI K. - Yamaha R6 figf;';;t 6 1:42.067 14:49:57.318 2 1:44.645 14:43:16.080
: * + .
1 1:43.261 14:41:23.488 7 1:41.741 14:51:39.059 3 1:43.640 14:44:59.720
2 1:39.898 14:43:03.386 8 1:40.908 14:53:19.967 4 1:44.126 14:46:43.846
3 1:39.358 14:44:42.744 5 1:43.928 14:48:27.774
Diff. First
a 1:39.270 14:46:22.014 Po-7-#59 RZYMEK D. - Honda CBR600RR +39.493 6 1:44.783 14:50:12.557
5 Papp— VR E 1 1:44.449 14:41:25.887 7 1:44.056 14:51:56.613
6 1:40.004 14:49:42.253 2 1:41.846 14:43:07.733 8 1:44.001 14:53:40.614
= PEp— T 3 1:43.040 14:44:50.773
B . 1415302 796 4 1:42.268 14:46:33.041
5 1:42.477 14:48:15.518
P Diff. First . .49
Po.4-#74 KUSMIERCZYK ). - YamahaR6  , 1o say 6 142212 14:49:57.730
1 1:45.341 14:41:26.135 7 1:43.038 14:51:40.768
2 1:41.433 14:43:07.568 8 1:45.813 14:53:26.581
3 1:39.589 14:44:47.157
h Diff. First
a 1:39.507 14:46:26.664 PO 8- #69 WEISS K. - Yamaha R6 +44.073
5 1401167 14'48:06.831 1 1:50.003 14:41:32.576

Fastest lap: 1:37.428
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2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP

25-26.09.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

WMMP3 STK600, SPORT 600 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 33 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R€ , 1 01 sce 6 1:53.689 14:51:13.470
1 1:49.860 14:41:31.998 7 1:58.094 14:53:11.564
2 1:46.804 14:43:18.802
3 1:44.842 14:45:03.644
4 1:44.550 14:46:48.194
5 1:45.063 14:48:33.257
6 1:45.454 14:50:18.711
7 1:44.787 14:52:03.498
8 1:44.846 14:53:48.344
Po. 12 - #47 ROGIEWICZF. - YamahaR6 ;70
1 1:50.858 14:41:34.072
2 1:46.455 14:43:20.527
3 1:46.393 14:45:06.920
4 1:46.194 14:46:53.114
5 1:47.656 14:48:40.770
6 1:47.163 14:50:27.933
7 1:47.462 14:52:15.395
8 1:49.467 14:54:04.862
Po. 13 - # 57 DERESKEVICIUS G. - Yamaha R€ , 1 5, ocp
1 1:51.452 14:41:33.988
2 1:47.950 14:43:21.938
3 1:46.984 14:45:08.922
4 1:49.020 14:46:57.942
5 1:50.476 14:48:48.418
6 1:51.523 14:50:39.941
7 1:50.620 14:52:30.561
8 1:50.577 14:54:21.138
Po. 14 - # 96 BUNIKIS K. - Yamaha R6 R
1 2:03.874 14:41:48.135
2 1:51.917 14:43:40.052
3 1:51.980 14:45:32.032
4 1:53.072 14:47:25.104
5 1:54.677 14:49:19.781
Fastest lap: 1:37.428
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